There aren’t many books on the shelves. 

A lot of/Lots of people went to the match. 

A lot of/Lots of snow falls in winter. 

There were loads of apples on the table. 

There is a little lemonade in the bottle. There are a few apples. How much is this? It’s € 2,365 (two 
thousand, three hundred and sixty-five euros). That’s £ 245 (two hundred and forty-five pounds)/ $300 

(three hundred dollars). 

In my school, 60% of children eat junk food. 

Osnovni brojevi preko 1000. 

Pravilna množina imenica. 

Množina imenica koje se završavaju na -y, -f/fe: strawberries, shelves, knives... 

Množina imenica koje se završavaju na –o: